Alzheimer's Association
Camp Be An Angel
Community In Schools
Crossroads at Park Place
District Grant Project
EarlyAct First Knight
Excellence in Education
Excellence in Public Service
Girls Scouts of America

Guerreo Clinic
Interact

Meals on Wheels

President's Discretionary Fund
Project Graduation

Rotaract

Rotary International Foundation
Rotary Youth Exchange
Scholarships

Senior Citizens Valentine's Day
Texas River Project

UHCL Autism Center

Veterans

YMCA

Youth Activities

1,000.00
557.50
5,000.00
30.00
2,500.00
8,425.00
4,015.00
753.46
636.71

2,000.00
955.00

4,000.00
2,250.00
1,000.00

250.00
1,958.00
9,390.00
9,385.65
1,496.25
5,000.00
1,000.00
1,600.00
2,500.00

750.00



