Alzheimer's Association	1,000.00
Camp Be An Angel	557.50
Community In Schools	5,000.00
Crossroads at Park Place	30.00
District Grant Project	2,500.00
EarlyAct First Knight	8,425.00
Excellence in Education	4,015.00
Excellence in Public Service	753.46
Girls Scouts of America	636.71
Guerreo Clinic	2,000.00
Interact	955.00
Meals on Wheels	4,000.00
President's Discretionary Fund	2,250.00
Project Graduation	1,000.00
Rotaract	250.00
Rotary International Foundation	1,958.00
Rotary Youth Exchange	9,390.00
Scholarships	9,385.65
Senior Citizens Valentine's Day	1,496.25
Texas River Project	5,000.00
UHCL Autism Center	1,000.00
Veterans	1,600.00
YMCA	2,500.00
Youth Activities	750.00